BREED NAME:

RULES OF REGISTRATION

| TURKISH ANGORA

ALLOWABLE OUTCROSS BREEDS:

None

BREED CODES:

20

PEDIGREE REQUIREMENTS (last date showing is current):

Date:

3 generations

Date:

Date:

Date:

FOREIGN-CAT REQUIREMENTS (if different from above):

Date: See Breed Notes

Date:

REGISTER AS AQV:

02/14: None

DO NOT ACCEPT (cat to be registered or cats in background):

Chocolate, lilac, chocolate/lilac and white, lavender, pointed, shorthair

SIGNIFICANT ACCEPTANCE DATES:

Registration: 1968 as separate breed (prior to
that registered as “longhair”)

Effective:

Provisional:

Effective: 5/1/70 (whites only)

Championship:

Effective: 5/1/73 (whites only)

5/1/78 (other colors)

BCS CODE SERIES:

1800

REGISTRATION PREFIXES (COLORS):

0072 TURKISH ANGORA
1800 TURKISH ANGORA
1802 TURKISH ANGORA
1804 TURKISH ANGORA
1806 TURKISH ANGORA
1808 TURKISH ANGORA
1810 TURKISH ANGORA
1812 TURKISH ANGORA
1814 TURKISH ANGORA
1816 TURKISH ANGORA

FOR BREEDING ONLY
BLUE-EYED WHITE
AMBER-EYED WHITE
ODD-EYED WHITE

BLUE

BLACK

RED

GREEN-EYED WHITE
CREAM

GREEN-GOLD EYED WHITE

1818
1824
1826
1828
1832
1834
1836
1838
1840
1844

TURKISH ANGORA
TURKISH ANGORA
TURKISH ANGORA
TURKISH ANGORA
TURKISH ANGORA
TURKISH ANGORA
TURKISH ANGORA
TURKISH ANGORA
TURKISH ANGORA
TURKISH ANGORA

DILUTE CALICO
TORTOISESHELL SMOKE
BLUE-CREAM SMOKE
DILUTE CALICO SMOKE
SHADED SILVER

BLACK SMOKE

SILVER TABBY

BLUE SMOKE

RED TABBY

BROWN TABBY




1846
1848
1850
1852
1854
1856
1858
1860
1862
1864

TURKISH ANGORA
TURKISH ANGORA
TURKISH ANGORA
TURKISH ANGORA
TURKISH ANGORA
TURKISH ANGORA
TURKISH ANGORA
TURKISH ANGORA
TURKISH ANGORA
TURKISH ANGORA

TORTOISESHELL

CALICO

BLUE-CREAM

BLUE TABBY

CREAM TABBY

BLUE SILVER TABBY
BLUE SILVER PTCHD TBY
BI-COLOR

CAMEO TABBY

CREAM CAMEO TABBY

BREED: TURKISH ANGORA

1866
1868
1872
1874
1876
1886
1888
1890
1892
1898

BREED NOTES

TURKISH ANGORA
TURKISH ANGORA
TURKISH ANGORA
TURKISH ANGORA
TURKISH ANGORA
TURKISH ANGORA
TURKISH ANGORA
TURKISH ANGORA
TURKISH ANGORA
TURKISH ANGORA

CAMEO SMOKE

CREAM CAMEO SMOKE
BLUE PATCHED TABBY
BROWN PATCHED TABBY
SILVER PATCHED TABBY
CALICO SMOKE
SMOKE-WHITE

OTAC

TABBY-WHITE

AOV

Imported cats may be registerable by submitting photos, verification of import (airline
waybills, etc.), and review and the OK of BC Secretary and Breeds and Standards
Chairperson.



